U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 11th round, Match #72

Friday, 16.10.2015, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 8°C. Spectators: 500

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1

13
8

19
14
15
11
33
77
23
2

Kotliarov Yaroslav
Piskovyi Vladyslav
Kozlov Artem
Schastlyvtsev Vadym
Emerson
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Khomutov Vladyslav
Shestakov Serhii
Halenkov Denys
Semenyna lhor
Kelvin

Substitutes

12
99
5
9
7
21
6

Kobel Vladyslav
Hlynianyi lllia
Varvanin Oleksandr
Eloev Bulat

Hryhorus Yevhenii
Kasianenko Mykola
Kasianenko Oleksandr

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr

Assistant 1:

Dudchyk Anatolii

Assistant 2:

Chos Maksym

4th Official:
Dankovskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:

Tsymbal Serhii

3:2

W'

«Metalist» Kharkiv

75
3
13
30
6
32
22
8
9
11
17

Kanevtsev Danylo
Protsevskyi Oleksandr
Zotko lvan

Kopyna Yurii
Shevchenko Nazarii
Raliuchenko Andrii
Synytsia Oleg
Kraev Vladyslav
Boichuk Bohdan
Chehurko Yehor
Napolov Serhii

Substitutes

29
19
77
4

7

25
10

Stepanenko Bohdan
Avtaiev Vadym
Shestipalov lllia
Malyk Evhen
Averianov Maksym
Syzyi Serhii
Shkrebets Dmytro
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 11th round, Match #72
Friday, 16.10.2015, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 8°C. Spectators: 500

«Olimpik» Donetsk 3:2 «Metalist» Kharkiv
6' 32 Raliuchenko Andrii
77 Halenkov Denys 12!
18' 9 Boichuk Bohdan
11 Khomutov Vladyslav ,
5 Varvanin Oleksandr N 46
56 6 Shevchenko Nazarii
58' ® 32 Raliuchenko Andrii
\ 22 Synytsia Oleg
67 L 10 Shkrebets Dmytro
67' ® 6 Shevchenko Nazarii
2 Kelvin ,
99 Hiynianyi llia 1% 1
71' @ 13 Zotko Ivan
75' 3 Protsevskyi Oleksandr
33 Shestakov Serhii ,
9 Eloev Bulat N 76
79' @ 13 Zotko Ivan
8 Kozlov Artem 79'
19 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 87'
99 Hlynianyi lllia  (* 88
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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